NEBB YPN Honors Program Application & Nomination Form **NEBB**.



YPN Honors Program Overview:

The NEBB YPN Honors Program is designed to recognize outstanding young professionals in the NEBB industry who have demonstrated exceptional leadership skills or made significant contributions to their field. The program also enters candidates into other possible opportunities for further professional development. If you know a deserving candidate or if this sounds like you, please fill out this form to nominate them or to apply for the program.

Nominee/Applicant Information:

Name:	
Company:	
Job Title:	
Email:	
Phone:	

Nomination Information (If applying, put N/A in this field):

Nominated By:
Company:
Job Title:
Email:
Phone:

Please describe why you believe this candidate (or yourself) deserves to be recognized through the NEBB YPN Honors Program. Please include examples of their/your outstanding leadership skills or significant contributions to the NEBB industry. (Maximum of 250 words)

By submitting this nomination, you confirm that you have received/given the consent of the nominee/applicant and that all information provided is accurate to the best of your knowledge.

Please email the completed application to <u>YPN@nebb.org</u>

ypn@nebb.org YPN - "Serving as a resource for young professionals to cultivate the growth of NEBB for generations to come"